:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10306351

Nov 01, 2024 - 22:33 (UTC)

In epoch 322,073 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1433775 - 0.018898407 ETH®
47.46 USD

2 1433776 - 0.019168261 ETH®
48.14 USD

3 1433777 - 0.019093894 ETH®
47.95 USD

4 1433778 - 0.018525204 ETH®
46.52 USD

S 1433779 - 0.019021762 ETH®
47.77 USD

6 1433780 - 0.019214739 ETH®
48.25 USD

7 1433781 - 0.019130568 ETH®
48.04 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10306351
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/322073
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433775
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433776
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433777
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433778
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433779
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433780
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433781

B

loo

Ne)

[

Validator Id

1433782

1433783

1433784

1433785

1433786

1433787

1433788

1433789

1433790

Validator Id

1356329

Amount

0.019164231
48.13 USD

0.019180297
48.17 USD

0.018794208
47.20 USD

0.018379987
46.16 USD

0.018886013
47.43 USD

0.018315839
46.00 USD

0.019040221
47.81 USD

0.018277129
45.90 USD

0.018458790
46.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.046173178

115.96 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433782
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433783
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433784
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433785
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433786
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433787
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433788
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433789
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1433790
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1356329

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



