

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10306351</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 01, 2024 · 22:33 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,073</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1433775</u>	- 0.018898407 ETH ⊘ 47.46 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1433776</u>	- 0.019168261 ETH ↔ 48.14 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1433777</u>	- 0.019093894 ETH ⊘ 47.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1433778</u>	- 0.018525204 ETH ⊘ 46.52 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1433779</u>	- 0.019021762 ETH ⊘ 47.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1433780</u>	- 0.019214739 ETH 🐼 48.25 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1433781</u>	- 0.019130568 ETH 48.04 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1433782</u>	- 0.019164231 ETH ⊘ 48.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1433783</u>	- 0.019180297 ETH ⊘ 48.17 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1433784</u>	- 0.018794208 ETH ⊘ 47.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1433785</u>	- 0.018379987 ETH ⊘ 46.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1433786</u>	- 0.018886013 ETH ⊘ 47.43 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1433787</u>	- 0.018315839 ETH ⊘ 46.00 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1433788</u>	- 0.019040221 ETH ⊘ 47.81 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1433789</u>	- 0.018277129 ETH ⊘ 45.90 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1433790</u>	- 0.018458790 ETH 🐼 46.35 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1356329</u>	+ 0.046173178 ETH 📀

115.96 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.